DVB-S2 Modulator
Support Carrier-ID Setting
Setting in HPS3402E Web
management
CID TEST SAMPLE ILLUSTRATION
HPS3402E
Outline
Catcast HPS3402E is a high-performance modulator developed according to DVB-S2

Temperature 0~45℃(operation), -20~80℃ (storage)
Power 100-240VAC±10%, 50Hz-60Hz
Order Guide
HPS3402E (New
version)
HPS3402E
(Old version)
HPS3402F HPS3403 HPS3403F
Input
1 IP (100/1000M) input,
ASI and/or DVB-S2 tuner
inputs for re-mux or pass
through
1 IP (100M) or 1 ASI pass through alternative
DVB-S/S2 out ● ● ● ● ●
DVB- S2X out ● ●
QPSK, 8PSK ● ● ● ● ●
16APSK, 32APSK ● ● ● ●
8APSK-L,16APSK-L,
32APSK-L
● ●
RF output (950-2150MHz) ● ● ●
IF output (50-960MHz) ● ●
Mux ●